ecourtsindia.con?

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). No(s). 18265/2016

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NO. JC 180164 EX - SUB ISHWAR SINGH & ORS Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007) WITH

C.A. D 31768/2016

(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and stay and Office Report)

C.A. D 38019/2016

(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 42810/2016

(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. No. 244/2017

Date: 03/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ragini Singh, Adv. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Prabodh Kumar, Adv. Null, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

C.A. D 18265/2016

Await service of respondent Nos.1 to 8 and fresh track report be enclosed with the next office report.

C.A. D 31768/2016

All the respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks' time.

C.A. D 38019/2016

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for service of the sole respondent within two weeks' time. Notice thereafter be issued.

C.A. D 42810/2016

Await service of the sole respondent and fresh track report be enclosed with the next office report.

C.A. No. 244/2017

None appears for the sole respondent, despite due service.

List again on 3.4.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar